Employee Name
Abraugh, Sara
Aceves, Valerie

Adams, Tiffany

Alaniz JR, Reynaldo

Alejo, Nancy
Alvarado, James
Alvarez, Adalia
Alvarez, Raul
Anderson, Michele
Arredondo, Justin
Arreola Jr, Cesar
Arun, Monorasmey
Au Yeong, Melissa
Avalos, Jessica
Ayers, Mckennah
Baeza, Veronica
Bates, Brandon
Bath, Jonathan
Batty, Leslie
Benavides, Jose
Bhamra, Jaswinder
Branch, Olimpia
Bravo Pena, Bitor
Bull, Sarah
Burkhart, Bobbi
Bustamante, Lupita
Camairrillo, Mario

Canales, Victor

Carter Segler, Atalina
Castanon-Arreola, Nannette

Cervantes Solorzano, Pedro

Cha, Say
Chy, Kanika
Cooper, Kimberly

Cruz, Karla

De La Cerda, John Michael

Delgado, Francisco

Title

Nutrition Services Assistant
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Custodian

Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Principal V

Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Custodian

Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Nutrition Services Assistant
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Nutrition Services Assistant
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Assistant, School Office
Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Vocational Education
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Custodian

Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Counselor, School
Counselor, School
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

EMAIL ADDRESS
Sara.Abraugh@fresnounified.org
Valerie.Aceves@fresnounified.org
Tiffany.Adams@fresnounified.org
Reynaldo.AlanizJr@fresnounified.org
Nancy.Alejo@fresnounified.org
James.Alvarado@fresnounified.org
Adalia.Alvarez@fresnounified.org
Raul.Alvarez@fresnounified.org
Michele.Anderson@fresnounified.org
Justin.Arredondo@fresnounified.org
Cesar.ArreolaJr@fresnounified.org
Monorasmey.Arun@fresnounified.org
Melissa.AuYeong@fresnounified.org
Jessica.Avalos@fresnounified.org
Mckennah.Ayers@fresnounified.org
Veronica.Vega@fresnounified.org
Brandon.Bates1@fresnounified.org
Jon.Bath@fresnounified.org
Leslie.Batty@fresnounified.org
Jose.Benavides@fresnounified.org
Jaswinder.Bhamra@fresnounified.org
Olimpia.Branch@fresnounified.org
Bitor.BravoPena@fresnounified.org
Sarah.Bull@fresnounified.org
Bobbi.Burkhart@fresnounified.org
Lupita.Bustamante@fresnounified.org
Mario.Camarillo@fresnounified.org
Victor.Canales@fresnounified.org
Atalina.Carter@fresnounified.org
Nannette.Castanon-Arreola@fresnounified.org
Pedro.CervantesSolorzano@fresnounified.org
Say.Cha@fresnounified.org
Kanika.Chy@fresnounified.org
Kim.Cooper@fresnounified.org
Karla.Cruz@fresnounified.org
John.DelLaCerda2@fresnounified.org

Francisco.Delgado@fresnounified.org



Dhaliwal, Daljit
Dhaliwal, Sukhman
Donovan, Summer
Duckworth I, Brian
Duckworth, Corey
Duckworth, Nichole
Epperly, Mark
Escoto, Esmeralda
Estrada, Jennifer
Farmer, Suzanne
Felder, Reginald
Fielding, Suzanne
Flores, Victoria
Fuentes, Brian
Ganzenhuber, Stephen
Garcia, Duran
Garcia, Joel

Garza, Jose
Garza-Loaiza, Fabian
Gledhill, Crystal
Gomez, Jimmy
Gonzalez, Andrew
Gonzalez, John
Gonzalez, Lydia
Grijalva, Christi
Gutierrez Rosales, Ivan
Guzman, Giovanni
Guzman, Holly
Guzman, Yulissa
Harris, Danielle
Harrison, Alison
Hawkins, Debra
Henell, Deborah
Heras, Lamberto
Hernandez, Sergio
Hernandez-Cravy, Martha
Hicks, Tasha

Hoffman, Jennifer

Nutrition Services Assistant
Nutrition Services Assistant
Teacher, Senior High

Assistant, Campus Safety
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High
Counselor, School
Paraeducator, Soc Emot Intv
Teacher, Spec Assgn, St Ac Dir
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Teacher, Senior High

Liaison, Home/School Spanish
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Teacher, Senior High

Assistant, Campus Safety
Manager, Auditorium Operations
Paraeducator, Community Based
Coach, Literacy

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Assistant, Resrce Cnslg
Teacher, Spec Assgn

Assistant, Attendance Records
Paraeducator, Community Based
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Spec Assgn, St Ac Dir
Vice Principal 1l

Counselor, Head

Teacher, Senior High
Technician, Hi Sch Financial
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Daljit. Sekhon@fresnounified.org
Sukhman.Dhaliwal@fresnounified.org
Summer.Donovan@fresnounified.org
Brian.Duckworthli@fresnounified.org
Corey.Duckworth@fresnounified.org
Nichole.Duckworth@fresnounified.org
Mark.Epperly@fresnounified.org
Esmeralda.Escoto@fresnounified.org
Jennifer.Estrada@fresnounified.org
Sue.Farmer@fresnounified.org
Reg.Felder@fresnounified.org
Suzanne.Fielding@fresnounified.org
Victoria.Flores@fresnounified.org
Brian.Fuentes@fresnounified.org
Stephen.Ganzenhuber@fresnounified.org
Duran.Garcia@fresnounified.org
Joel.Garcia@fresnounified.org
Jose.Garza@fresnounified.org
Fabian.Garza-Loaiza@fresnounified.org
Crystal.Astacio@fresnounified.org
Jimmy.Gomez@fresnounified.org
Andrew.Gonzalez@fresnounified.org
John.Gonzalez@fresnounified.org
Lydia.Gonzalez@fresnounified.org
Christi.Grijalva@fresnounified.org
Ilvan.GutierrezRosales@fresnounified.org
giovanni.guzman@fresnounified.org
Holly. Guzman@fresnounified.org
Yulissa.Guzman@fresnounified.org
Danielle.Harris@fresnounified.org
Alison.Harrison@fresnounified.org
Debra.Hawkins2@fresnounified.org
Deborah.Henell@fresnounified.org
Lamberto.Heras1@fresnounified.org

Sergio.Hernandez@fresnounified.org

Martha.Hernandez-Cravy@fresnounified.org

Tasha.Hicks@fresnounified.org

Jennifer.Hoffman@fresnounified.org



Holliday, Kathleen
Hurtado, Nancy
Hutchinson, Melissa
Infante Cuevas, Maria
Insco, Brittney
Jacobsen, Jessica
Jacobsen, Robert
Jimenez, Pablo
Jimenez, Uziel
Johnson, April
Juarez, Ruben
Kaloki, Jeannette
Kaur, Jasbir

Kaur, Simerijit
Kiritani, Shelley
Klatt, Karyn

Kline, Rosemary
Kovalenko, Raisa
Krohn-Shafer, Denise
Lane, Jamal
Laparra, Srpuhie
Layne, Angela

Leal, Crystal

Lee, Chao

Lee, David

Liera, Brandy
Loaiza, Maria
Lopez, Jorge
Lopez, Lanae

Lor, Mai Lia

Lowe, Morgan
Lucero, Christopher
Lyons, Addison
Macias, Merena
Madsen, Lacey
Magarity, Paul
Mahil, Jatinder

Martinez, Gabriel

Teacher, Senior High

Vice Principal 11l

Teacher, Senior High
Counselor, School
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High

Vice Principal 11l

Teacher, Senior High
Athletic Trainer Certified
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Nutrition Services Assistant
Teacher, Senior High
Counselor, School
Teacher, Senior High
Paraeducator, Community Based
Custodian

Teacher, Handicapped, Orth Sdc
Assistant, Campus Safety
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Counselor, School
Teacher, Senior High
Manager 1V, School Office
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Teacher, Senior High
Counselor, School

Nutrition Serv Sr Assistant
Teacher, Senior High
Nutrition Services Assistant
Teacher, Senior High
Nutrition Services Assistant
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely
Teacher, Senior High
Nutrition Services Assistant

Paraeducator, Soc Emot Intv

Kathleen.Holliday@fresnounified.org

Nancy.Hurtado@fresnounified.org

Melissa.Hutchinson@fresnounified.org

Maria.lnfanteCuevas@fresnounified.org

Brittney.Insco@fresnounified.org
Jessica.Jacobsen@fresnounified.org
Bob.Jacobsen@fresnounified.org
Pablo.Jimenez@fresnounified.org
Uziel.Jimenez@fresnounified.org
April.Johnson@fresnounified.org
Ruben.Juarez@fresnounified.org
Jeannette.Kaloki@fresnounified.org
Jasbir.Kaur1@fresnounified.org
Simerjit. Kaur@fresnounified.org
Shelley.Kiritani@fresnounified.org
Karyn.Klatt@fresnounified.org
Rosemary.Kline@fresnounified.org
Raisa.Kovalenko@fresnounified.org
Denise.Krohn@fresnounified.org
Jamal.Lane@fresnounified.org
Srpuhie.Laparra@fresnounified.org
Angela.Layne@fresnounified.org
Crystal.Leal@fresnounified.org
Chao.Lee3@fresnounified.org
David.Lee@fresnounified.org
Brandy.Liera@fresnounified.org
Maria.Loaiza@fresnounified.org
Jorge.Lopez@fresnounified.org
Lanae.Lopez@fresnounified.org
MaiLia.Lor@fresnounified.org

Morgan.Lowe@fresnounified.org

Christopher.Lucero@fresnounified.org

Addison.Lyons@fresnounified.org
Merena.Macias@fresnounified.org
Lacey.Madsen@fresnounified.org
Paul.Magarity@fresnounified.org
Jatinder.Mahil@fresnounified.org

Gabriel.Martinez@fresnounified.org



Martinez, Sandra
Mast, Jessica
McCarty, Janay

McQuone, Kaitlan

Medina Mercado, Jesus

Medina, Francisco
Mejia Villa, Roberto

Mejia, Aaron

Mendoza Garcia, Ibeth

Mendoza, Juan

Meza De Murillo, Arcelida

Mohamed Amin, Adnan

Molina, Julia
Montez, Melissa

Mora, Micaela

Morales Villarreal, Jorge

Moss, Megan
Nelson, Larry
Nhotsavath, Chitchay
Nou, Han

Orozco, Anjelica
Ortiz, Erica

Ortiz, Juan
Pacheco, Katherine
Palacio, Maria
Pedraza, Everardo
Pena, Lisa

Perez, Guadalupe
Perez, Julee
Perez, Lori

Perez, Maria
Perez, Vanessa
Peterson, Amanda
Phelps, Emily
Price, Sara
Rangel Jr, Fabian
Rios, Thou

Rodriguez, Christina

Teacher, Handicapped, Severely
Teacher, Senior High

Paraprof, Moderate/Severe
Teacher, Vocational Education
Counselor, School

Supervisor, High School Plant
Custodian, PE Male/Female
Teacher, Senior High

Paraprof, Bilingual Spanish
Teacher, Senior High
Assistant, Noontime

Teacher, Senior High

Nutrition Services Cook/Baker
Assistant, Attendance Records
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Nutrition Services Assistant
Assistant, School Program
Paraeducator, Community Based
Teacher, Handicapped, Severely
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Teacher, Senior High
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed
Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed
Assistant, Attendance Records
Assistant, School Office
Registrar

Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Teacher, Senior High
Coordinator Il, Career Educ
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Nutrition Services Manager
Assistant, School Office

Sandy.Martinez@fresnounified.org
Jessica.Mast@fresnounified.org
Janay.Mccarty@fresnounified.org
Kaitlan.Mcquone@fresnounified.org
Jesus.Mercado@fresnounified.org
Francisco.Medina@fresnounified.org
Roberto.MejiaVilla@fresnounified.org
Aaron.Mejia@fresnounified.org
Ibeth.MendozaGarcia@fresnounified.org
Marcos.Mendoza@fresnounified.org
Arcelida.MezaDeMurillo@fresnounified.org
Adnan.MohamedAmin@fresnounified.org
Julia.Molina@fresnounified.org
Melissa.Montez@fresnounified.org
Micaela.Mora@fresnounified.org
Jorge.MoralesVillarreal @fresnounified.org
Megan.Moss@fresnounified.org
Larry.Nelson@fresnounified.org
Chitchay.Nhotsavath@fresnounified.org
Han.Nou@fresnounified.org
Anijelica.Orozco@fresnounified.org
Erica.Ortiz@fresnounified.org
Juan.Ortiz@fresnounified.org
Kathy.Pacheco@fresnounified.org
Maria.Palacio@fresnounified.org
Everardo.Pedraza@fresnounified.org
Lisa.Pena@fresnounified.org
Guadalupe.Perez@fresnounified.org
Julee.Perez@fresnounified.org
Lori.Perez@fresnounified.org
Maria.Perez@fresnounified.org
Vanessa.Perez@fresnounified.org
Amanda.Peterson@fresnounified.org
Emily.Phelps@fresnounified.org
Sara.Price@fresnounified.org
Fabian.RangelJr@fresnounified.org
Thou.Khoun@fresnounified.org

Christina.Rodriguez1@fresnounified.org



Rodriguez, Leticia
Romano, Milissa
Romero, Phoebe
Rubalcaba, Richard
Ruiz, Janice

Ruiz, Rodolfo

Ryatt, Tamela
Salazar, Juvencio
Salcido, Diane
Sanchez De Gann, Rosa
Sanchez, Shirley
Sandhu, Gurinder
Santacruz, Alejandro
Sasser, Lori
Schneider, Edward
Segura, Anthony
Segura, Yuliana
Shackelford, Patricia
Sharkey, Sheena
Shrestha, Wendy
Siechert, Philip
Sinpraseuth, Maisi
Smurr, Abigail

Soto, Rafael
Stogdell, Brenda
Suarez, Ricarda
Sue, Brian
Sundgren, John
Talaveradelemus, Yrelda
Tatum Jr, Kevin
Telles-Gilbert, Arynne
Thao, Albert
Thomas, James
Thompson, Jared
Torres, Aurora
Toves, Arianne
Troxell, Jonathan

Trujillo, Helen

Nutrition Services Assistant
Technician, Libr Media-HS
Teacher, Senior High
Custodian

Teacher, Senior High
Paraprof, Computer Lab Asst II
Teacher, Senior High
Custodian, Lead

Paraprof, Mild/Moderate
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Vocational Education
Registrar, Assistant
Teacher, Senior High
Operator, Swimming Pool
Teacher, Senior High
Custodian, PE Male/Female
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Nutrition Services Assistant
Vice Principal 11l

Teacher, Senior High
Custodian

Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Vocational Education

Nutrition Services Assistant

Leticia.Rodriguez@fresnounified.org
Milissa.Romano@fresnounified.org
Phoebe.Romero@fresnounified.org
Richard.Rubalcaba@fresnounified.org
Janice.Ruiz@fresnounified.org
Rodolfo.Ruiz@fresnounified.org
Tamela.Ryatt@fresnounified.org
Juvencio.Salazar@fresnounified.org
Diane.Salcido@fresnounified.org
Rosa.Gann@fresnounified.org
Shirley.Sanchez@fresnounified.org
Gurinder.Sandhu@fresnounified.org
Alejandro.Santacruz@fresnounified.org
Lori.Sasser@fresnounified.org
Ed.Schneider@fresnounified.org
Anthony.Segura@fresnounified.org
Yuliana.Segura@fresnounified.org
Patricia.Shackelford @fresnounified.org
Sheena.Sharkey@fresnounified.org
Wendy.Shrestha@fresnounified.org
Philip.Siechert@fresnounified.org
Maisi.Sinpraseuth@fresnounified.org
Abigail. Smurr@fresnounified.org
Rafael.Soto@fresnounified.org
Brenda.Stogdell@fresnounified.org
Ricarda.Suarez@fresnounified.org
Brian.Sue@fresnounified.org

John.Sundgren@fresnounified.org

Yrelda. Talaveradelemus@fresnounified.org

Kevin. TatumJr@fresnounified.org
Arynne.Telles-Gilbert@fresnounified.org
Albert. Thao1@fresnounified.org
James.Thomas@fresnounified.org
Jared. Thompson@fresnounified.org
Aurora.Torres@fresnounified.org
Arianne. Toves@fresnounified.org
Jon.Troxell@fresnounified.org

Helen.Trujillo@fresnounified.org



Ueland, Aaron
Valdez, Denise
Valenzuela, Nicolas
Vanbebber, Kristi
Vang, Cha Meng
Vang, Cher
Vang, Na Chao
Vang, Octor
Vang, Xu

Vang, Xua
Veenendaal, Fred
Vestal, Jeannette
Vestal, Lorna

Villanueva, Monica

VonBoltenstern, Adam

Vu, Blandine
Vue, Annie

W agner, Thatcher
Walke, David
Walker, Andrea
Weaver, Jim
Wheeler, David
Wheeler, Elizabeth
Wheeler, Eric
Wilson, Thomas
Wood Jr, Gordon
Wood, Megan
Woods, Anna
Wright, Tim
Xiong, Chia
Xiong, Emmanuel
Xiong, Kong
Xiong, Lao

Yang, Pheng
Yang, Tia

Yang, Tongva
Yebisu, Scott

Zavalza, Cesar

Paraprof, PE/Athletics
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Vocational Education
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Assistant, Resrce Cnslg Hmng
Teacher, Senior High
Counselor, School

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Vice Principal 11l

Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed
Teacher, Senior High
Assistant, Attendance Records
Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High

Teacher, Senior High
Assistant, Campus Safety
Teacher, Vocational Education
Teacher, Lrng Hndcp, Sdc
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Library, Media
Specialist, Resource, Sp Ed
Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High

Vice Principal 1l

Teacher, Senior High
Custodian

Teacher, Senior High
Teacher, Senior High
Assistant, Campus Safety
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Teacher, Senior High

Counselor, School

Aaron.Ueland@fresnounified.org
Denise.Valdez@fresnounified.org
Nicolas.Valenzuela@fresnounified.org
Kristi.VanBebber@fresnounified.org
ChaMeng.Vang@fresnounified.org
Cher.Vang2@fresnounified.org
NaChao.Vang@fresnounified.org
Octor.Vang@fresnounified.org
Xu.Vang@fresnounified.org
Xua.Vang@fresnounified.org
Fred.Veenendaal@fresnounified.org
Jeannette.Vestal@fresnounified.org
Kem.Vestal@fresnounified.org

Monica.Villanueva@fresnounified.org

Adam.VonBoltenstern@fresnounified.org

Blandine.Vu@fresnounified.org
Annie.Vue@fresnounified.org
Thatcher.W agner@fresnounified.org
David.W alke@fresnounified.org
Andrea.W alker@fresnounified.org
Jim.W eaver@fresnounified.org
David.W heeler@fresnounified.org
Elizabeth.W heeler@fresnounified.org
Eric.Wheeler@fresnounified.org
Thomas.Wilson1@fresnounified.org
Gordon.W oodJr@fresnounified.org
Megan.W ood1@fresnounified.org
Anna.W oods@fresnounified.org
Tim.Wright@fresnounified.org
chia.xiong1@fresnounified.org
Emmanuel. Xiong@fresnounified.org
Kong.Xiong2@fresnounified.org
Lao.Xiong@fresnounified.org
Pheng.Yang@fresnounified.org
Tia.Yang@fresnounified.org
Tongva.Yang@fresnounified.org
Scott.Yebisu@fresnounified.org

Cesar.Zavalza@fresnounified.org



Zepeda, Eduardo Assistant, Campus Safety Eduardo.Zepeda@fresnounified.org

Zhernovey, Yevgen Teacher, Senior High Yevgen.Zhernovey@fresnounified.org



	Employee Information Excel

